Pl Name
1 & Zoe Thomson
2 @& Mara Stransky
3 &N Healy Ryan
4

E3 Anjavon
Allmen

R
Elyse Ainsworth

¢

6 & Caseylmeneo

7wl
Greta Pilkington

8 ™= Pia
Christin Conradi

9 @& Aidan Simmons
10 @& Xavier Bates

11 @ Frances Beebe

12 @& Charles

Allen Toyn
13 @& Hugo Ralph
14 @& Ellen Sampson
15 @& Riley Cantwell
16 && Bruce Savage
17 @& Caterina Meyer
18 == Landon Stahl
19 g&& Jeff Loosemore
20 EW® Tom Fader
21 && Michael O'Brien
22 @R SaraBruce
23 @& Chase Taylor
24 @& Zane Taylor
25 &l Brendon Jukes
26 FE Nick Ede
27 && Daniel Blight
28

Vaimooia Ripley

29 @& Jack Vermeer

30
Andrew Crawshaw

Sail
Num

211551
208546
218067
217279

218756

210792

221092

220411

224043
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220027
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224235
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224232
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AUS
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AUS
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AUS

AUS

State
WA
QLD
NSW

WA

VIC

VIC
WA

QLD

WA

QLD
SA
VIC
NSW

QLD

NSW
TAS
VIC
NSW
QLD
QLD
VIC

VIC
QLD

VIC

VIC
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Club

RFBYC
RQYS
DBSC/HHSC
GYC

RFBYC

McCYC &
SSCBC

RNZYS

DuUYC

SSCBC/IHYC

RFBYC +
FSC

RQYS

FSC/RFBYC

RQYS
BSYC
RGYC
MHASC

RQYS
ABYC

MHASC
RYCT
RBYC
DBSC
RQYS
RQYS
RBYC

RBYC
BSS/RQYS
MHASC /
WSC

MYC

SYC

1
®)
1
3

(7)

4

11
14

SCP

15

14

(19)
17
12
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9
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(28)
18
23
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30
25

31
26

20

25

SCP

29

D O N owN

19
12

15

1
13
20
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(30)
17

26
18

(25)
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14
21
27
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16

29
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28

N B =~ O
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10

11

15
13
12

21
SCP

22
27

14
21
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(25)
18
17

(40)
DNS

23
19

30

26

28

A OO0 N N

(12)

14

10

(16)

13

15

22
1
20

7

(40)
UFD

27
19
17
6
21
(33)
29

24
23

28
(40)

UFD
31)

[$)]

1 1 3
4 7 (9
5 3 1
7 4 2
3 2 5
(19) 6 16
(13) 9 4
20 (40) 8
UFD
2 8 7
8 5 11
40) 13 10
BFD
23) 15 17
10 16 18
9 12 (24)
14 23 12
1 10 (23)
26 22 6
12 20 15
15 14 14
(22) 17 20
6 24 19
16 25 25
28 30 13
18 11 22
21 18 29
20 21 26
(40) 40 40
BFD DNC DNC
17 271 21
24 19 40
BFD
25 26 28

()

19
15

(34)
17

30
22

14
16
18
23

(33)
28
11

24
8

31)

20

26

Total
Points

23
29
42
37

45

67

71

103

85
83

112

114

116
125
138
128

152
163

152
151
156
166
178
180
200

201
212

203

216

221

Net
Points

18
20
30
30

33

48

58

63

64
67

72

91
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122
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124
129
131
141
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160
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172

172

176

190
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@l Robert Jeffreys

@l Argon Palmer

@l Jason King
B8 Emma Prest
@l Phillip George
B8 Corbin KATZ

&8 Andrew Lefevre

Augusto Gonzalvo

&l Gus Mcintyre

216200

202664

220308
217362
210814
203784

199236

212284

216149

AUS

AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

VIC
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236

234

252
258
265
265

300

314

320

196

201

216
224
229
230

260

274

280



